
Case Name Case Number Case Start Date Assigned to Program 
Date

17-Number 7/24/2015
12/12/2018

1/8/2019
3/11/2019
9/3/2019
2/6/2020
4/7/2020

8/18/2020

18-Number
19-Number
20-Number
21-Number
22-Number
23-Number
24-Number
25-Number
26-Number
27-Number
28-Number
29-Number
30-Number
31-Number
32-Number
33-Number
34-Number
35-Number
36-Number
37-Number
38-Number
39-Number
40-Number
41-Number
42-Number
43-Number
44-Number
45-Number
46-Number

9/9/2020
9/10/2020
9/9/2020

10/13/2020
10/14/2020
1/20/2021
2/22/2021
3/3/2021
3/4/2021

3/15/2021
3/29/2021
3/30/2021
3/22/2021
5/12/2021
6/9/2021

6/25/2021
7/9/2021

7/16/2021
9/2/2021
9/2/2021
9/2/2021

7/10/2014

Name
Name
Name
Name
Name
Name
Name
Name
Name
Name
Name
Name
Name
Name
Name
Name
Name
Name
Name
Name
Name
Name
Name
Name
Name
Name
Name
Name
Name
Name

7/24/2015 
12/12/2018 

1/8/2019 
3/11/2019 
9/3/2019 
2/6/2020 
4/7/2020 

8/18/2020 
9/9/2020 

9/10/2020 
9/10/2020 

10/13/2020 
10/14/2020 
1/20/2021 
2/22/2021 
3/3/2021 
3/4/2021 

3/15/2021 
3/29/2021 
3/30/2021 
3/22/2021 
5/12/2021 
6/9/2021 

6/25/2021 
7/9/2021 

7/16/2021 
9/2/2021 
9/2/2021 
9/2/2021 

7/10/2014 

11/30/20219/1/2021 To

Case Start Date Report

Page 17/29/2022 This report contains confidential information. Unauthorized dissemination or publication of this report may be a 
violation of state civil and/or criminal law. Only CASA program personnel or its designees may possess or use this 

report.

EXCEPTION REPORTS TO RUN BEFORE RUNNING THIS REPORT:

-Open Children-Missing Assigned to Program Date-by Supervisor

CUSTOM REPORT TO RUN BEFORE RUNNING THIS REPORT:

-No Petition / Case Start Date

Diane
Sticky Note
This report shows the Case Start Date and Assigned to Program Date for each Active Case in the Date Range. 

Case Start Date = the Petition Date at the TOP of Case Details screen. To make changes: Go to the Case Details, and in the top section, hit Edit. Add the Case Start Date and Save.)

Assigned to Program Date = the Child's Assigned to Program Date. If children within one case have different Assigned to Program Dates this report will pull the first one.

The two dates on this report are based on when the CASA program decides to start the case. In nearly all circumstances, these dates should be the exact same for each case. 





