Case Start Date Report

9/1/2021





<u>Case Name</u>	<u>Case Number</u>	Case Start Date	Assigned to Program Date
Name	17-Number	7/24/2015	7/24/2015
Name	18-Number	12/12/2018	12/12/2018
Name	19-Number	1/8/2019	1/8/2019
Name	20-Number	3/11/2019	3/11/2019
Name	21-Number	9/3/2019	9/3/2019
Name	22-Number	2/6/2020	2/6/2020
Name	23-Number	4/7/2020	4/7/2020
Name	24-Number	8/18/2020	8/18/2020
Name	25-Number	9/9/2020	9/9/2020
Name	26-Number	9/10/2020	9/10/2020
Name	27-Number	9/9/2020	9/10/2020
Name	28-Number	10/13/2020	10/13/2020
Name	29-Number	10/14/2020	10/14/2020
Name	30-Number	1/20/2021	1/20/2021
Name	31-Number	2/22/2021	2/22/2021
Name	32-Number	3/3/2021	3/3/2021
Name	33-Number	3/4/2021	3/4/2021
Name	34-Number	3/15/2021	3/15/2021
Name	35-Number	3/29/2021	3/29/2021
Name	36-Number	3/30/2021	3/30/2021
Name	37-Number	3/22/2021	3/22/2021
Name	38-Number	5/12/2021	5/12/2021
Name	39-Number	6/9/2021	6/9/2021
Name	40-Number	6/25/2021	6/25/2021
Name	41-Number	7/9/2021	7/9/2021
Name	42-Number	7/16/2021	7/16/2021
Name	43-Number	9/2/2021	9/2/2021
Name	44-Number	9/2/2021	9/2/2021
Name	45-Number	9/2/2021	9/2/2021
Name	46-Number	7/10/2014	7/10/2014

EXCEPTION REPORTS TO RUN BEFORE RUNNING THIS REPORT:

-Open Children-Missing Assigned to Program Date-by Supervisor

CUSTOM REPORT TO RUN BEFORE RUNNING THIS REPORT:

-No Petition / Case Start Date